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The Annual ABC Central Florida Membership Directory is a great way to increase 
your exposure to other members. ABC CF encourages member companies to hire 
other members for jobs whenever possible. ABC’s annual directory serves as an  
invaluable resource and is referenced throughout the year. 
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ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS 29

Albu & Associates, Inc.
Jason Albu
2711 W Fairbanks Ave 
Winter Park, FL 32789-3314
(407) 788-1450
jasonalbu@albu.biz
albu.biz
$10M-$15M

Allen & Company, Inc.
Jerry Johnston
16 E. Plant Street 
Winter Garden, FL 34787
(407) 654-5355
jerry@allen-company.com
allen-company.com
Associate

Alpha Insulation &  
Waterproofing, Inc.
Chris Helgesen
4200 Church Street Unit 1060
Sanford, FL 32771
(813) 778-7818
chelgesen@alphaiwp.com
alphaiwp.com
$6M-$10M

Alsina Formwork
Jimy Penailillo
3550 NW 58th Street 
Miami, FL 33142
(305) 398-9860
jimy.penailillo@alsina.com
alsina.com/en-us
Supplier

American Pools and Spas
Ben Evans
7320 Narcoossee Road 
Orlando, FL 32822
(407) 847-9322
bevans@american-pools.com
american-pools.com
$20M-$50M

American Safety Council, Inc.
Carolyn Wolfe
225 East Robinson Street Suite 570
Orlando, FL 32801
(407) 629-4811
carolyn.wolfe@amersc.com
americansafetycouncil.com
Associate

American Standard
Joey Pletka
30 Knightsbridge Road Suite 301
Piscataway, NJ 8854
(732) 514-2931
joey.pletka@lixil.com
lixil.com
Supplier 

The Amphibious Group: 
Amphibious Medics & Savi EHS
Ian Foley
5639 Hansel Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32809
(562) 355-9850
ifoley@theamphibiousgroup.com
amphibiousmedics.com
Associate 
 

Anderson Place Construction, LLC
Neal Blackketter
1936 Brengle Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32808
(407) 704-4333
neal@ap-const.com
ap-const.com
$1M-$3M

Andrew General Contractors, Inc.
Todd M. Andrew
2301 Mercator Drive 
Orlando, FL 32807
(407) 681-7070
tandrew@andrewgc.com
andrewgc.com
$10M-$15M

Annapurna Construction LLC
Alen Oster
100 2nd St 
Winter Garden, FL 34787
(662) 617-4215
info@annapurnaconstruction.com
annapurnaconstruction.com
$1M-$3M 

APG Electric, Inc.
Julie Bennett
1804 Lakeland Hills Blvd. 
Lakeland, FL 33805-3004
(863) 688-0600
julie.bennett@apg.company
apg.company
$3M-$6M

Arena Americas
Alix Pena
8500 Parkline Boulevard Suite 110
Orlando, FL 32809
(407) 297-1165
apena@arenaamericas.com
arenaamericas.com
Supplier

Argos USA
Kevin McCoy
2858 Sidney Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32810
(407) 298-1900
kmccoy@argos-us.com
argos-us.co/usa
Supplier

Armstrong Air & Electric
Lisa Porter
671 Business Park Blvd. 
Winter Garden, FL 34787
(407) 298-1900
lporter@armstrongairinc.com
armstrongairinc.com
$20M-$50M

A. Standard Listing 
B.   Advertiser Listing  

Highlighted company name 
C.  Logo Listing  

Advertising listing plus company logo in 
directory and on website listings

MEMBERSHIP
DIRECTORY

Reaching over 600 industry leaders, decision 
makers and construction industry businesses, the 
membership directory is the ideal publication to get 
your company valuable exposure!
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AD RATES                                     
o 1/4 Page . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $295
o 1/2 Page . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $495
o Full Page . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $695
o Tab* (limited availability) . . $1095
o Inside Front/Back* . . . . . . . . $995
o Back Cover* . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,495 
       *First come, first served

o Add logo to directory/website - $150
o Company to Provide Artwork**
o Pick-up ad from last year
o Update ad from last year - $75
o   Request Ad Design by ABC - $150 

Digital proofs sent via email

ADD YOUR LOGO
Make your listing stand out by 
including your logo above your 
listing in the Alpha Section for 
$150. Your logo will also be 
added to your company listing on 
ABC CF’s website for one year.

SPECIFICATIONS
Minimum Resolution: 300 DPI 
Color: CMYK process
Bleeds: 0.125 inch on full-page  
and tab ads 
Margin: 0.5 inch on full-page  
and tab ads
Acceptable file types: Adobe 
InDesign, Illustrator, TIF, Photoshop 
or PDF. Please embed or include all 
fonts and graphics. 
NOTE: We cannot improve the
quality of an image. Graphics
pulled from websites are
generally too small to print.

For more information, to view the digital directory or to reserve you ad space, 
scan the QR code, contact directory@abccf.org or call 407-398-1268.
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